
33-5S-03W      P-6-43 M-22
BLOCK A LOT 3
MACKERY LANDING UNREC

MCLEOD LOGAN/MCLEOD MORGAN
44 PAMELA PL
SOPCHOPPY, FL 32358

33-5S-03W-000-01234-043

0000 VACANT RESIDENTIAL
5 02
000 1.00/

116 PAMELA PL, SOPCHOPPY
08/13/2019 MMTP

08/13/2019 MMTP 4.38 41,610 0 0 41,610

STANDARD
3

0
0

41,610
41,610

0
41,610

0
41,610
41,610

0

37,230

1331/0645 9/28/2023 WD Q V 01 49,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HICKS TEDDY A & CHERY

MCLEOD LOGAN & MORG

1210/0815 5/19/2021 WD Q V 01 45,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BURKE MICHAEL TAD

HICKS TEDDY A & CHE
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5 YR PRCL CH, N/C

ADD CHG PER USPS FORM 3547

5 YR PRCL CH, N/C

5 YR PRCL CK, P/U PHY ADD, N/C

B24-000618 SFD 07/15/2024

0

1 000000 C VAC RES 0 0.00 0.00 4.38 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 41,610


